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Name 
Low-Income (LI) –  

Columbia Heights/Ft. 
Totten/Takoma 

Homeless –
Downtown DC 

Low-Income (LI) – 
Brentwood 

SCORE 61.10 59.10 57.00 

ID# 07861 00498 07855 

TYPE  MUP MUP MUP 

CENSUS       0016.00      0036.00 0046.00 0068.01 

TRACTS      0017.02      0037.00 0047.01 0068.02 

      0018.03      0038.00 0047.02 0068.04 

      0018.04      0039.00 0048.01 0069.00 

      0019.01      0043.00 0048.02 0079.01 

      0019.02      0044.00 0049.01 0079.03 

      0020.01      0087.01 0049.02 0080.01 

      0020.02      0087.02 0050.01 0080.02 

      0021.01      0092.01 0050.02 0083.01 

      0021.02      0092.03 0052.01 0083.02 

      0022.01      0092.04 0053.01 0084.02 

      0022.02      0093.01 0056.00 0084.10 

      0023.01      0093.02 0058.00 0088.02 

      0023.02      0094.00 0059.00 0088.03 

      0024.00      0095.01 0101.00 0088.04 

      0025.01      0095.03 0107.00 0089.03 

      0025.02      0095.04 0108.00 0089.04 

      0026.00      0095.05  0090.00 

      0027.01      0095.07  0091.02 

      0027.02      0095.08  0106.00 

      0028.01      0095.09  0111.00 

      0028.02      0103.00    

      0029.00    

      0030.00    

      0031.00    

      0032.00    

      0033.01    

      0033.02    

      0034.00    

      0035.00    


